

Lennox International to Host Investment Community Meeting

December 3, 2007

DALLAS, Dec. 3 /PRNewswire-FirstCall/ -- Todd Bluedorn, CEO of Lennox International Inc. (NYSE: LII), Sue Carter, CFO, and the LII business segment presidents will address the investment community at a meeting on Wednesday, December 12 beginning at 9:30 a.m. Eastern time. Topics to be covered include LII strategy and the company's outlook for 2008 and beyond, along with other related items. The presentations will be webcast and the presentation materials will be accessible on the company's website at http://www.lennoxinternational.com.

(Logo: http://www.newscom.com/cgi-bin/prnh/20020304/DAM053LOGO)

Lennox International Inc. is a global leader in the heating, ventilation, air conditioning, and refrigeration markets. Lennox International stock is traded on the New York Stock Exchange under the symbol "LII". Additional information is available at http://www.lennoxinternational.com or by contacting Karen Fugate, vice president, investor relations, at 972-497-6670.

This news release contains forward-looking statements within the meaning of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. These statements are subject to numerous risks and uncertainties including the impact of higher raw material prices, LII's ability to implement price increases for its products and services, and the impact of unfavorable weather and a decline in new construction activity on the demand for products and services that could cause actual results to differ materially from such statements. For information concerning these risks and uncertainties, see LII's publicly available filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission. LII disclaims any intention or obligation to update or revise any forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise.

SOURCE Lennox International Inc.

CONTACT: Karen Fugate, vice president, investor relations of Lennox International Inc., +1-972-497-6670